
Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

450Intro Test A - ATR (Short Court)

Judge:

451Intro Test B - ATR (Short Court)

Judge:

452Training Level Test 1

Judge:

453Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse

Judge:

454Training Level Test 2 ATR

Judge:

455Training Level Test 3

Judge:
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Class Description

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 94.5

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 93

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 273 Scotch N Candlelite Elizabeth Stamm Connie Tangen 149.5

2 292 Carnelian Moon MP Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 149.5

3 274 Billy Kidd Makenzie Holley Tammie Barnes 139.5
4 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 136

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 270 Kendric Wind GM Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall 162
2 267 HM Mystic Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 160
3 292 Carnelian Moon MP Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 145.5
4 279 VP Camelot Kim Lacy Shannon Shaffer 143.5

5 263 TA Out for Justice Megan Flowers Melissa Rumple 137

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 263 TA Out for Justice Megan Flowers Melissa Rumple 176.5

2 264 Yve Gotta Sycrette Melissa Rumple Tammy Bowers 173
3 288 Alusion of Fire Sarah Asby Sarah Asby 154
4 278 OKW Magnolia Kamille Hottinger Kamille Hottinger 152
5 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 150

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 270 Kendric Wind GM Dannelle Haugen Gwendolyn Marshall 155.5

2 268 HM Nahar Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 151
3 267 HM Mystic Day Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 148
4 273 Scotch N Candlelite Elizabeth Stamm Connie Tangen 145.5

5 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Kim Lacy Sheila Owens 140.5
6 292 Carnelian Moon MP Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 138.5

7 274 Billy Kidd Makenzie Holley Tammie Barnes 127
8 266 BJD Tanqueray Ten Rachel Leahy Rachel Leahy 125.5
9 280 MS Annadee Morgan Snyder Morgan Snyder 125.5



Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

456First Level Test 1

Judge:

457First Level Test 2 ATR

Judge:

458First Level Test 3

Judge:

459Second Level Test 1

Judge:

460Second Level Test 2 ATR

Judge:

461Second Level Test 3

Judge:

462Second Level Test 3 AATR Dover Medal

Judge:

463Third Level Test 1

Judge:
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GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 268 HM Nahar Dannelle Haugen Barbara Marcinkowski 179
2 277 OKW Annika Kim Lacy Stacey Sikorski 172
3 265 HMR Bye Bye Blackbird Leslie Wall Leslie Wall 163
4 278 OKW Magnolia Kim Lacy Kamille Hottinger 155

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 278 OKW Magnolia Kamille Hottinger Kamille Hottinger 162.5

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 264 Yve Gotta Sycrette Melissa Rumple Tammy Bowers 212.5

2 271 Sawdas Lady Pasha Michael Dean Michael Dean 209
3 266 BJD Tanqueray Ten Rachel Leahy Rachel Leahy 203

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 276 Enlightened Kim Lacy Kim Lacy 220.5

2 265 HMR Bye Bye Blackbird Leslie Wall Leslie Wall 195

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 289 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 264.5

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 276 Enlightened Kim Lacy Kim Lacy 273.5

2 277 OKW Annika Kim Lacy Stacey Sikorski 246

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 289 HH Antonia Amanda Howell Jonathan Howell 272
2 262 TA Im Too Hsexy Tammy Bowers Tammy Bowers 246.5

3 271 Sawdas Lady Pasha Michael Dean Michael Dean 221

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 269 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 204
2 272 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 200



Class Listing

Aim at the Hood 2016 Karen Bragg-Pursley - 
Secretary

464Third Level Test 2

No Entries

465Third Level Test 3

No Entries

466Fourth Level Test of Choice

Judge:

466.2Fourth Level Test of Choice Test 2

No Entries

466.3Fourth Level Test of Choice Test 3

No Entries

467Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Judge:

468Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Judge:

469Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Judge:
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GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com

25100 SW Garden Acres Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 (   ) 503-6824

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 272 OFW Ambush Jennifer Becar Jennifer Becar 215.5

2 269 HF Sirtainly Witez Dannelle Haugen Dannelle Haugen 211

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 287 MJD Csavannah Gold Sheila Owens Sheila Owens 162

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 291 Red White N Zipped Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks 204

Barbara Breen-Gurley

1 291 Red White N Zipped Nicole Curry Phyllis Ann Hicks 235.5
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